300kHz 10-Bit A/D Converter
with Reference and T/H
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
VD D to DGND -0.3V, +6V
V D D t o V S S - 0 .3V , + 1 2 V
VDD t o A G N D - 0 . 3 V , + 6 V
Digital Outputs and Inputs to DGND -0.3V, VD D+0.3V
Analog Inputs to VSs -0.3V, VD D +0.3V

is exceptionally linear, it may occur only at a random
peak in the ADC's noise floor.
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP.RANGE PIN-PACKAGE T U E
(LSB)
MAX151AENG -40° C to +85° C 24 Plast ic DIP 1.0
MAX151BENG -40° C to +85° C 24 Plastic DIP 1.5
MAX151AEWG -40° C to +85° C 24 Wide SO 1.0
MAX151BEWG -40° C to +85° C 24 Wide SO 1.5
MAX151AMRG - 5 5 ° C to +125°C 24 CERDIP 1.0
MAX151BMRG - 5 5 ° C to +125°C 24 CERDIP 1.5
• H X I X I / I / I 11
300kHz 10-Bit A/D Converter
with Reference and T/H
Chip Topography